Time
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:50 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Time
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Division
PeeWee Boys
PeeWee Boys
Freshman Boys

Freshman Girls

JV Boys

JV Girls

JV Girls
Varsity Boys
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls

Coed High School
Coed High School

Division
PeeWee Boys
PeeWee Boys
Freshman Boys
Freshman Girls

JV Boys
JV Boys
Varsity Boys
JV Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Girls

Coed High School
Coed High School

Away
Bills
Buccaneers
Panthers

Panthers

Jaguars
Buccaneers
Giants
Patriots
Seahawks

Buccaneers

Jaguars

Lions

Away
Bills
Jaguars
Jets
Buccaneers
Lions
Titans
Patriots
Panthers
Patriots

Lions

Bills

Ravens

Field 1

[CHCHONE

CHCNONONCNC)

® ®

Field 1

@PPPPAPPO®OM

® ®

WEEK 1 - September 21st

Team Spirit Theme - Wear Your Colors and Bring Team Props

Home
Jaguars
Jaguars

49ers

Chiefs

Eagles
Chargers
Texans
Chargers
Lions

Patriots

Bills

Ravens

Time
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

Division
PeeWee Girls

Freshman Girls

Freshman Girls

Away

Ravens

Raiders

Jaguars

Field 2

@

@
@

NATIONAL ANTHE

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

JV Boys

JV Boys

JV Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys

Cowboys
Panthers
Buccaneers
Saints
Bills
Saints

CHCHONONCNC)

Home

Packers

Buccaneers

49ers

Falcons
Lions
Falcons
Lions
Chiefs
49ers

WEEK 2 - September 28th

Home
Buccaneers
Buccaneers

49ers
Jaguars
49ers
Cowboys
Lions
Cowboys
Saints

Buccaneers

Lions

Jaguars

Time
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Regular Theme

Division
PeeWee Girls

Freshman Girls
Freshman Girls
JV Girls
JV Girls
Varsity Boys
JV Boys
Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys

Away

Packers

Panthers
Chiefs
Chargers
Texans
Chargers
Falcons
Patriots
Bills

Field 2

®

[CRCHCHCORCONCNCNE]

Home

Ravens

49ers
Raiders
Seahawks
Jaguars
Chiefs
Chiefs
Broncos

49ers

Time
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Time
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Division Away
Freshman Boys Buccaneers
Freshman Boys Cowboys
Freshman Boys Buccaneers

JV Boys 49ers
JV Boys Chiefs
JV Girls Raiders
JV Girls Jaguars
Varsity Girls Broncos

Division Away
Freshman Boys Cowboys
Freshman Boys Panthers
Freshman Boys Cowboys

JV Girls Buccaneers
JV Girls Giants
JV Boys Saints
JV Boys Eagles
Varsity Girls Seahawks

Field 3
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Field 3
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Home
Chiefs

Jets

Jaguars

Saints
Titans
Seahawks
Bengals
49ers

Home
Chiefs

Jaguars
Buccaneers
Bengals
Raiders
Jaguars
Buccaneers
49ers



Time
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Time
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Division
PeeWee Boys
PeeWee Boys
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys

JV Girls
JV Boys
Varsity Boys
JV Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys

Coed High School
Coed High School

Division
PeeWee Boys
PeeWee Boys
Freshman Boys
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys

JV Girls
Varsity Boys
JV Girls
Varsity Boys
Freshman Girls

Coed High School
Coed High School

Away
Jaguars
Buccaneers
Raiders
49ers
Chargers
Titans
Cheifs
Falcons
49ers

49ers

Jaguars

Ravens

Away
Jaguars
Jaguars

Chiefs

Chiefs

Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Lions
Raiders
Saints

Buccaneers

Ravens
Bills

Field 1
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Field 1
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Home
Bills
Bills

Panthers
Cowboys
Giants
Lions
Patriots
Lions
Lions
Chargers

Lions
Bills

Home
Bills
Buccaneers
49ers
49ers
49ers
Texans
Chiefs
Chargers
Chiefs

Panthers

Lions

Jaguars

WEEK 3 - October 5th

Time
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Regular Theme

Division
PeeWee Girls

Freshman Girls
Freshman Girls
JV Girls
JV Girls
JV Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys

Away

Ravens

49ers
Jaguars
Jaguars
Raiders

Seahawks
Buccaneers
49ers
Bills

Field 2

®

@PPPOMPAOM®O

Home

Packers

Buccaneers
Chiefs
Buccaneers
Texans
Bengals
Seahawks
Patriots

Saints

WEEK 4 - October 12th

Time
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Division
PeeWee Girls

JV Boys
Freshman Girls
JV Boys
Varsity Boys
JV Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls

Away

Packers

Saints
Jaguars
Saints
Chargers
Giants
Patriots
Broncos

Lions

Field 2

®

CHCNONONCNCONCNE]

Home

Ravens

Titans
Raiders
Falcons

Bills
Bengals
Jaguars

Buccaneers

49ers

Time
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Time
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Division Away
Freshman Boys Jaguars
Freshman Boys Panthers
Freshman Boys Jaguars

JV Boys Cowboys
JV Boys Eagles
JV Boys Panthers
JV Boys Jaguars
Varsity Girls Broncos

Division Away
Freshman Boys Jaguars
Freshman Boys Jets

JV Boys Eagles
JV Boys Buccaneers
JV Boys Lions
Varsity Boys 49ers
JV Girls Jaguars
JV Boys Cowboys

Field 3
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Field 3
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[CRCHCHCRCONONC)

Home
Chiefs

Buccaneers
Jets
Chiefs
49ers
Saints
Buccaneers

Lions

Home

Cowboys

Panthers
Panthers
49ers
Chiefs
Patriots
Seahawks

Jaguars



Time
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Time
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Division
PeeWee Boys
PeeWee Boys
Freshman Boys
Freshman Girls

JV Boys

JV Girls

JV Girls
Varsity Boys
Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys

Coed High School
Coed High School

Division
PeeWee Boys
PeeWee Boys
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys

JV Girls
JV Girls
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys

Coed High School
Coed High School

Away
Buccaneers
Buccaneers

49ers
Panthers
Chiefs
Texans
Bengals
Chargers
Lions

Chargers

Jaguars

Lions

Away
Bills
Bills

Panthers
49ers
Bengals
Texans
Lions
Patriots
Patriots
Chiefs

Bills

Lions

Field 1

[CRCHCNONCNCNONCONONC

® ®

Field 1

CHCNONONCNCONCONMONONC)
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Home
Bills
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Saints
Chargers
Raiders
Patriots
Patriots

Saints

Ravens
Bills

Home
Jaguars
Buccaneers
Chiefs
Panthers
Chargers
Seahawks
Chargers
Bills
Buccaneers

Bills

Ravens

Jaguars

WEEK 5 - October 19th

Time
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Regular Theme

Division
PeeWee Girls

Freshman Girls
Freshman Girls
JV Girls
JV Boys
JV Girls
Varsity Boys
Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys

Away

Ravens

Raiders
Chiefs
Seahawks
Lions
Jaguars
Chiefs
Buccaneers
Bills

Field 2

®

@PPPOPAMOeM®O

Home

Packers

49ers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Cowboys
Giants
49ers
49ers

Lions

WEEK 6 - October 26th

Time
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Regular Theme

Division

Freshman Boys

Freshman Girls
Freshman Girls
JV Girls
JV Boys
JV Boys
JV Boys
Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys

Away

Cowboys

49ers
Buccaneers
Giants
Lions
Titans
Falcons
Jaguars

Saints

Field 2

®
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Home

Panthers

Jaguars
Raiders
Buccaneers
Jaguars
Buccaneers
Jaguars
Lions

49ers

Time
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Time
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Division Away
Freshman Boys Jets
Freshman Boys Chiefs
Freshman Boys Jets

JV Boys Titans
JV Boys Jaguars
JV Boys Falcons
JV Boys Buccaneers
Varsity Girls Seahawks
Division Away
PeeWee Girls Packers
Freshman Boys Chiefs
Freshman Boys Buccaneers
JV Boys 49ers
JV Girls Raiders
JV Boys Chiefs
JV Boys Cowboys
Varsity Girls 49ers

Field 3
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Field 3
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Home

Buccaneers

Panthers
Cowboys
Eagles
49ers
Eagles
Panthers

Broncos

Home

Ravens

Jets
Jaguars
Panthers
Jaguars
Eagles
Saints

Broncos



Time
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Division
PeeWee Boys
PeeWee Boys
Freshman Boys
Freshman Girls

JV Boys
JV Girls
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Girls

Coed High School
Coed High School

Away
Bills
Buccaneers
49ers
49ers
Saints
Chargers
Lions
49ers
Lions

Broncos

Jaguars

Lions

Field 1

[CRCHCNONCNCNONCONONC
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Home
Jaguars
Jaguars

Buccaneers
Panthers
Lions
Jaguars
Patriots
Chargers
Bills

Patriots

Bills

Ravens

WEEK 8 - November 4th-9th

VETERAN'S DAY THEME

Time
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Division
PeeWee Girls

Freshman Girls
Freshman Girls
JV Boys
JV Girls
JV Boys
JV Boys
Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys

Away

Ravens

Jaguars
Raiders
Jaguars
Buccaneers
Panthers
Buccaneers
49ers
Chiefs

Field 2

®
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WEEK 7 - November 2nd

Regular Theme

Home

Packers

Buccaneers
Chiefs
Titans

Raiders
Titans
Chiefs

Seahawks

Jaguars

Time
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Division Away

Freshman Boys Chiefs

Freshman Boys Jaguars

Freshman Boys Chiefs
JV Boys 49ers
JV Boys Eagles
JV Girls Seahawks
JV Girls Bengals
Varsity Girls Lions

SUPERBOWL TOURNAMENT

SUPER BOWL TOURNAMENT WILL BE SEEDED BASED OFF OF THE WEEK NIGHT GAMES OF
NOVEMBER 4TH-8TH. SUPER BOWL SINGLE ELIMINTION TOURNAMENT WILL BE NOVEMER 9TH

Field 3
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Home

Cowboys

Jets
Panthers
Falcons
Cowboys
Giants
Texans

Buccaneers



