WEEK 1 - September 21st

Team Spirit Theme - Wear Your Colors and Bring Team Props

			Field 1					Field 2					Field 3	
Time	Division	Away		Home	Time	Division	Away		Home	Time	Division	Away		Home
8:00 AM	PeeWee Boys	Bills	@	Jaguars	8:00 AM	PeeWee Girls	Ravens	@	Packers	8:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Buccaneers	@	Chiefs
8:30 AM	PeeWee Boys	Buccaneers	@	Jaguars										
9:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Panthers	@	49ers	9:00 AM	Freshman Girls	Raiders	@	Buccaneers	9:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Cowboys	@	Jets
10:00 AM	Freshman Girls	Panthers	@	Chiefs	10:00 AM	Freshman Girls	Jaguars	@	49ers	10:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Buccaneers	@	Jaguars
					N	ATIONA	I ANI							
10:50 AM					I N.	AHONA	IL AIV	LICIVI						
11:00 AM	JV Boys	Jaguars	@	Eagles	11:00 AM	JV Boys	Cowboys	@	Falcons	11:00 AM	JV Boys	49ers	@	Saints
12:00 PM	JV Girls	Buccaneers	@	Chargers	12:00 PM	JV Boys	Panthers	@	Lions	12:00 PM	JV Boys	Chiefs	@	Titans
1:00 PM	JV Girls	Giants	@	Texans	1:00 PM	JV Boys	Buccaneers	@	Falcons	1:00 PM	JV Girls	Raiders	@	Seahawks
2:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Patriots	@	Chargers	2:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Saints	@	Lions	2:00 PM	JV Girls	Jaguars	@	Bengals
3:00 PM	Varsity Girls	Seahawks	@	Lions	3:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Bills	@	Chiefs	3:00 PM	Varsity Girls	Broncos	@	49ers
4:00 PM	Varsity Girls	Buccaneers	@	Patriots	4:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Saints	@	49ers					
1:00 PM	Coed High School	Jaguars	@	Bills										
2:00 PM	Coed High School	Lions	@	Ravens										

WEEK 2 - September 28th

Regular Theme

			Field 1					Field 2					Field 3	
Time	Division	Away		Home	Time	Division	Away		Home	Time	Division	Away		Home
8:00 AM	PeeWee Boys	Bills	@	Buccaneers	8:00 AM	PeeWee Girls	Packers	@	Ravens	8:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Cowboys	@	Chiefs
8:30 AM	PeeWee Boys	Jaguars	@	Buccaneers										
9:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Jets	@	49ers	9:00 AM	Freshman Girls	Panthers	@	49ers	9:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Panthers	@	Jaguars
10:00 AM	Freshman Girls	Buccaneers	@	Jaguars	10:00 AM	Freshman Girls	Chiefs	@	Raiders	10:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Cowboys	@	Buccaneers
11:00 AM	JV Boys	Lions	@	49ers	11:00 AM	JV Girls	Chargers	@	Seahawks	11:00 AM	JV Girls	Buccaneers	@	Bengals
12:00 PM	JV Boys	Titans	@	Cowboys	12:00 PM	JV Girls	Texans	@	Jaguars	12:00 PM	JV Girls	Giants	@	Raiders
1:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Patriots	@	Lions	1:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Chargers	@	Chiefs	1:00 PM	JV Boys	Saints	@	Jaguars
2:00 PM	JV Boys	Panthers	@	Cowboys	2:00 PM	JV Boys	Falcons	@	Chiefs	2:00 PM	JV Boys	Eagles	@	Buccaneers
3:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Patriots	@	Saints	3:00 PM	Varsity Girls	Patriots	@	Broncos	3:00 PM	Varsity Girls	Seahawks	@	49ers
4:00 PM	Varsity Girls	Lions	@	Buccaneers	4:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Bills	@	49ers					
1:00 PM	Coed High School	Bills	@	Lions										
2:00 PM	Coed High School	Ravens	@	Jaguars										

WEEK 3 - October 5th

Regular Theme

			Field 1					Field 2					Field 3	
Time	Division	Away		Home	Time	Division	Away		Home	Time	Division	Away		Home
8:00 AM	PeeWee Boys	Jaguars	@	Bills	8:00 AM	PeeWee Girls	Ravens	@	Packers	8:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Jaguars	@	Chiefs
8:30 AM	PeeWee Boys	Buccaneers	@	Bills										
9:00 AM	Freshman Girls	Raiders	@	Panthers	9:00 AM	Freshman Girls	49ers	@	Buccaneers	9:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Panthers	@	Buccaneers
10:00 AM	Freshman Boys	49ers	@	Cowboys	10:00 AM	Freshman Girls	Jaguars	@	Chiefs	10:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Jaguars	@	Jets
11:00 AM	JV Girls	Chargers	@	Giants	11:00 AM	JV Girls	Jaguars	@	Buccaneers	11:00 AM	JV Boys	Cowboys	@	Chiefs
12:00 PM	JV Boys	Titans	@	Lions	12:00 PM	JV Girls	Raiders	@	Texans	12:00 PM	JV Boys	Eagles	@	49ers
1:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Cheifs	@	Patriots	1:00 PM	JV Girls	Seahawks	@	Bengals	1:00 PM	JV Boys	Panthers	@	Saints
2:00 PM	JV Boys	Falcons	@	Lions	2:00 PM	Varsity Girls	Buccaneers	@	Seahawks	2:00 PM	JV Boys	Jaguars	@	Buccaneers
3:00 PM	Varsity Boys	49ers	@	Lions	3:00 PM	Varsity Girls	49ers	@	Patriots	3:00 PM	Varsity Girls	Broncos	@	Lions
4:00 PM	Varsity Boys	49ers	@	Chargers	4:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Bills	@	Saints					
1:00 PM	Coed High School	Jaguars	@	Lions										
2:00 PM	Coed High School	Ravens	@	Bills										

WEEK 4 - October 12th

			Field 1					Field 2					Field 3	
Time	Division	Away		Home	Time	Division	Away		Home	Time	Division	Away		Home
8:00 AM	PeeWee Boys	Jaguars	@	Bills	8:00 AM	PeeWee Girls	Packers	@	Ravens	8:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Jaguars	@	Cowboys
8:30 AM	PeeWee Boys	Jaguars	@	Buccaneers										
9:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Chiefs	@	49ers	9:00 AM	JV Boys	Saints	@	Titans	9:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Jets	@	Panthers
10:00 AM	Freshman Girls	Chiefs	@	49ers	10:00 AM	Freshman Girls	Jaguars	@	Raiders	10:00 AM	JV Boys	Eagles	@	Panthers
11:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Buccaneers	@	49ers	11:00 AM	JV Boys	Saints	@	Falcons	11:00 AM	JV Boys	Buccaneers	@	49ers
12:00 PM	JV Girls	Buccaneers	@	Texans	12:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Chargers	@	Bills	12:00 PM	JV Boys	Lions	@	Chiefs
1:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Lions	@	Chiefs	1:00 PM	JV Girls	Giants	@	Bengals	1:00 PM	Varsity Boys	49ers	@	Patriots
2:00 PM	JV Girls	Raiders	@	Chargers	2:00 PM	Varsity Girls	Patriots	@	Jaguars	2:00 PM	JV Girls	Jaguars	@	Seahawks
3:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Saints	@	Chiefs	3:00 PM	Varsity Girls	Broncos	@	Buccaneers	3:00 PM	JV Boys	Cowboys	@	Jaguars
4:00 PM	Freshman Girls	Buccaneers	@	Panthers	4:00 PM	Varsity Girls	Lions	@	49ers					
1:00 PM	Coed High School	Ravens	@	Lions										
2:00 PM	Coed High School	Bills	@	Jaguars										

WEEK 5 - October 19th

Regular Theme

			Field 1					Field 2					Field 3	
Time	Division	Away		Home	Time	Division	Away		Home	Time	Division	Away		Home
8:00 AM	PeeWee Boys	Buccaneers	@	Bills	8:00 AM	PeeWee Girls	Ravens	@	Packers	8:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Jets	@	Buccaneers
8:30 AM	PeeWee Boys	Buccaneers	@	Jaguars										
9:00 AM	Freshman Boys	49ers	@	Jaguars	9:00 AM	Freshman Girls	Raiders	@	49ers	9:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Chiefs	@	Panthers
10:00 AM	Freshman Girls	Panthers	@	Jaguars	10:00 AM	Freshman Girls	Chiefs	@	Buccaneers	10:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Jets	@	Cowboys
11:00 AM	JV Boys	Chiefs	@	Saints	11:00 AM	JV Girls	Seahawks	@	Buccaneers	11:00 AM	JV Boys	Titans	@	Eagles
12:00 PM	JV Girls	Texans	@	Chargers	12:00 PM	JV Boys	Lions	@	Cowboys	12:00 PM	JV Boys	Jaguars	@	49ers
1:00 PM	JV Girls	Bengals	@	Raiders	1:00 PM	JV Girls	Jaguars	@	Giants	1:00 PM	JV Boys	Falcons	@	Eagles
2:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Chargers	@	Patriots	2:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Chiefs	@	49ers	2:00 PM	JV Boys	Buccaneers	@	Panthers
3:00 PM	Varsity Girls	Lions	@	Patriots	3:00 PM	Varsity Girls	Buccaneers	@	49ers	3:00 PM	Varsity Girls	Seahawks	@	Broncos
4:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Chargers	@	Saints	4:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Bills	@	Lions					
1:00 PM	Coed High School	Jaguars	@	Ravens										
2:00 PM	Coed High School	Lions	@	Bills										

WEEK 6 - October 26th

Regular Theme

			Field 1					Field 2					Field 3	
Time	Division	Away		Home	Time	Division	Away		Home	Time	Division	Away		Home
8:00 AM	PeeWee Boys	Bills	@	Jaguars	8:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Cowboys	@	Panthers	8:00 AM	PeeWee Girls	Packers	@	Ravens
8:30 AM	PeeWee Boys	Bills	@	Buccaneers										
9:00 AM	Freshman Girls	Panthers	@	Chiefs	9:00 AM	Freshman Girls	49ers	@	Jaguars	9:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Chiefs	@	Jets
10:00 AM	Freshman Boys	49ers	@	Panthers	10:00 AM	Freshman Girls	Buccaneers	@	Raiders	10:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Buccaneers	@	Jaguars
11:00 AM	JV Girls	Bengals	@	Chargers	11:00 AM	JV Girls	Giants	@	Buccaneers	11:00 AM	JV Boys	49ers	@	Panthers
12:00 PM	JV Girls	Texans	@	Seahawks	12:00 PM	JV Boys	Lions	@	Jaguars	12:00 PM	JV Girls	Raiders	@	Jaguars
1:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Lions	@	Chargers	1:00 PM	JV Boys	Titans	@	Buccaneers	1:00 PM	JV Boys	Chiefs	@	Eagles
2:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Patriots	@	Bills	2:00 PM	JV Boys	Falcons	@	Jaguars	2:00 PM	JV Boys	Cowboys	@	Saints
3:00 PM	Varsity Girls	Patriots	@	Buccaneers	3:00 PM	Varsity Girls	Jaguars	@	Lions	3:00 PM	Varsity Girls	49ers	@	Broncos
4:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Chiefs	@	Bills	4:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Saints	@	49ers					
1:00 PM	Coed High School	Bills	@	Ravens										
2:00 PM	Coed High School	Lions	@	Jaguars										

WEEK 7 - November 2nd

Regular Theme

			Field 1					Field 2					Field 3	
Time	Division	Away		Home	Time	Division	Away		Home	Time	Division	Away		Home
8:00 AM	PeeWee Boys	Bills	@	Jaguars	8:00 AM	PeeWee Girls	Ravens	@	Packers	8:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Chiefs	@	Cowboys
8:30 AM	PeeWee Boys	Buccaneers	@	Jaguars										
9:00 AM	Freshman Boys	49ers	@	Buccaneers	9:00 AM	Freshman Girls	Jaguars	@	Buccaneers	9:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Jaguars	@	Jets
10:00 AM	Freshman Girls	49ers	@	Panthers	10:00 AM	Freshman Girls	Raiders	@	Chiefs	10:00 AM	Freshman Boys	Chiefs	@	Panthers
11:00 AM	JV Boys	Saints	@	Lions	11:00 AM	JV Boys	Jaguars	@	Titans	11:00 AM	JV Boys	49ers	@	Falcons
12:00 PM	JV Girls	Chargers	@	Jaguars	12:00 PM	JV Girls	Buccaneers	@	Raiders	12:00 PM	JV Boys	Eagles	@	Cowboys
1:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Lions	@	Patriots	1:00 PM	JV Boys	Panthers	@	Titans	1:00 PM	JV Girls	Seahawks	@	Giants
2:00 PM	Varsity Boys	49ers	@	Chargers	2:00 PM	JV Boys	Buccaneers	@	Chiefs	2:00 PM	JV Girls	Bengals	@	Texans
3:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Lions	@	Bills	3:00 PM	Varsity Girls	49ers	@	Seahawks	3:00 PM	Varsity Girls	Lions	@	Buccaneers
4:00 PM	Varsity Girls	Broncos	@	Patriots	4:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Chiefs	@	Jaguars					
1:00 PM	Coed High School	Jaguars	@	Bills										
2:00 PM	Coed High School	Lions	@	Ravens										

WEEK 8 - November 4th-9th

VETERAN'S DAY THEME

SUPERBOWL TOURNAMENT

SUPER BOWL TOURNAMENT WILL BE SEEDED BASED OFF OF THE WEEK NIGHT GAMES OF NOVEMBER 4TH-8TH. SUPER BOWL SINGLE ELIMINTION TOURNAMENT WILL BE NOVEMER 9TH